Media separated solenoid valves VYKA
TOC Bookmark
Media separated solenoid valves VYKA
Key features
Product range overview
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Datasheet

52023/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Media separated solenoid valves VYKA
Type codes
NEW
Type codes
001 Series
VYKA Solenoid valve VYKA
002 Directional control valve type
F Flanged valve
003 Size
7 Size 7
004 Valve function
M22C 2/2-way valve, normally closed
M22U 2/2-way valve, normally open
M32 3/2-way valve, normally closed or open
005 Nominal width
12 1.2 mm
006 Pressure range [bar]
D2 0 ... 2
Standard
007 Housing material
P PEEK
008 Diaphragm and sealing material
E EPDM
F FFPM
V FPM
009 Nominal operating voltage
5Y 12 V DC to 26 V DC
010 Electrical connection
Q7 Plug socket, connection pattern Q
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/08
Media separated solenoid valves VYKA
Peripherals overview
Accessories
Type/order code Description a Page/Internet
[1] VYKA Solenoid valve 13
[4] NEBV Connecting cable 13
[3] VAVE E-box 13
[2] VABS Sub-base 13
NEW
Peripherals overview
72023/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Media separated solenoid valves VYKA
Datasheet
-K- 7 mm
-M- Flow rate
Without vacuum: 0.013 ... 0.021 m3/h
With vacuum: 0.018 ... 0.021 m3/h